
Date            Topic               Time     Venue

19

23

09

16

20

11

25

08

22

06

14

21

05

19

09

07

January | 2023

February | 2023

March | 2023

 March | 2023

April | 2023

May | 2023

May | 2023

June | 2023

June | 2023

July  | 2023

September | 2023

September | 2023

October | 2023

October | 2023

November | 2023

December | 2023

Governance Outlook 2023
- Economy, Society, Leadership

Living the Future: Digital, 
Technology and Cyber 
Considerations

Board Secretaries’ Network 
(in association with the CGI 
Ireland)

HR, Talent and Diversity 
Post-Covid 

Governing in Uncertainty: Business 
Continuity and Crisis Response

“It’s behaviours, stupid”: People 
and dynamics for senior teams and 
boards

ARC Chairpersons’ Roundtable

Sustainability and Climate 
Considerations for Boards and 
Senior Teams 

Chairpersons’ Network

Understanding Financial 
Governance, Financial Reports and 
Information (Training)

Board Secretaries’ Network
(in association with the CGI 
Ireland)

Strategy, Innovation and Risk 
Appetite

Roles, Responsibilities and Duties 
of Boards and Board Members 
(Training)

Key Business Risks and Assurances

Communicating to Stakeholders 
with Impact

Tone Setting and Review – Boards, 
Senior Teams and Organisational 
Culture

11:00 | 14:00

11:00 | 12:30

11:00 | 13:00

11:00 | 12:30

11:00 | 12:30

11:00 | 12:30

11:00 | 13:00

11:00 | 12:30

11:00 | 13:00

10:00 | 13:00

11:00 | 13:00

11:00 | 12:30

09:45 | 15:30

11:00 | 12:30

11:00 | 12:30

11:00 | 12:30

 
Venue TBC
(in person only)

Online

IPA  
(in person only)

Online

 

Online

Online

IPA 
(in person only)

Online

IPA 
(in person only)

IPA 
(in person only)

IPA
(in person only)
 

Online

IPA
(in person only)
 

Online

Online

Online

*Times may be subject to change in exceptional circumstances


