Governance





Date	Topic	Time	Venue
19 January 2023	Governance Outlook 2023 - Economy, Society, Leadership	11:00 14:00	Venue TBC (in person only)
23 February 2023	Living the Future: Digital, Technology and Cyber Considerations	11:00 12:30	Online
09 March 2023	Board Secretaries' Network (in association with the CGI Ireland)	11:00 13:00	IPA (in person only)
16 March 2023	HR, Talent and Diversity Post-Covid	11:00 12:30	Online
20 April 2023	Governing in Uncertainty: Business Continuity and Crisis Response	11:00 12:30	Online
11 May 2023	"It's behaviours, stupid": People and dynamics for senior teams and boards	11:00 12:30	Online
25 May 2023	ARC Chairpersons' Roundtable	11:00 13:00	IPA (in person only)
08 June 2023	Sustainability and Climate Considerations for Boards and Senior Teams	11:00 12:30	Online
22 June 2023	Chairpersons' Network	11:00 13:00	IPA (in person only)
06 July 2023	Understanding Financial Governance, Financial Reports and Information (Training)	10:00 13:00	IPA (in person only)
September 2023	Board Secretaries' Network (in association with the CGI Ireland)	11:00 13:00	IPA (in person only)
21 September 2023	Strategy, Innovation and Risk Appetite	11:00 12:30	Online
O5 October 2023	Roles, Responsibilities and Duties of Boards and Board Members (Training)	09:45 15:30	IPA (in person only)
19 October 2023	Key Business Risks and Assurances	11:00 12:30	Online
09 November 2023	Communicating to Stakeholders with Impact	11:00 12:30	Online
07 December 2023	Tone Setting and Review – Boards, Senior Teams and Organisational Culture	11:00 12:30	Online